DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number
NOBB

RSK

EAN

Standards and classifications
EN standard

CE marked
ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)
Height (mm)
Net weight (kg)

Luminaires and electrical components

Power (W)

Light amount (Im)
Light temperature (K)
Type of light

IP rating

Energy class

57295083
8934712
7330027119281

EN60598, EN55015,
EN61000, EN61547
Yes

EC002892

300
40
105
03

55

550

3000

LED lighting
IP44

F

LED-LAMP GO BLACK 300

[tem number: 1267271

Quality

Material and surface treatment
Main material

Surface treatment

Surface finish

Color

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

LED lamp with warm white light and integrated transformer for easy fitting on top
of a Go mirror cabinet or Go rectangular mirrors. Connects to 230 V. IP44.
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Aluminum
Lacquered

Matt
Black

0,120
0,310
0,045
0,400

Read more on hafa.eu


https://www.hafa.eu/assortment/bathroom-furniture/handles-and-knobs/led-lamp-go-black-300

