



LED-LAMP GO BLACK 300

Item number: 1267271

LED lamp with warm white light and integrated transformer for easy fitting on top of a Go mirror cabinet or Go rectangular mirrors. Connects to 230 V. IP44.





DETAILED INFORMATION

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	57295083	Main material	Aluminum
RSK	8934712	Surface treatment	Lacquered
EAN	7330027119281	Surface finish	Matt
Standards and classifications		Color	Black
EN standard	EN60598, EN55015,	Packaging dimensions and weight	
CE marked	EN61000, EN61547 Yes	Package height(m)	0,120
		Package width (m)	0,310
ETIM	EC002892	Package depth(m)	0,045
Product dimensions and weight		Package weight(kg)	0,400
Width	300		
Depth (mm)	40		
Height (mm)	105		
Net weight (kg)	0,3		
Luminaires and electrical components			
Power (W)	5,5		
Light amount (lm)	550		
Light temperature (K)	3000		
Type of light	LED lighting		
IP rating	IP44		
Energy class	F		